
 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m FREESTYLE WOMEN
FINAL

Event 109

04 AUG 2018 - 17:00

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98

WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70

ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72

EJ   8:23.07   Target Time    
CR   8:15.54   CARLIN Jazmin GBR1990 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201459.91 2:01.99 4:07.51

FINAL

1 4 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.74 8:16.45 931

29.19(2) 1:00.24(2) 1:31.52(2) 2:02.79(1) 2:34.53(1) 3:05.93(1) 3:37.46(1) 4:08.63(1)
31.05 31.28 31.27 31.74 31.40 31.53 31.17

4:39.81(1) 5:10.78(1) 5:41.85(1) 6:13.04(1) 6:44.35(1) 7:15.63(1) 7:46.97(1)
31.18 30.97 31.07 31.19 31.31 31.28 31.34 29.48

2 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.71 8:22.01 5.56 900 EJ

29.33(3) 1:00.39(3) 1:31.74(3) 2:03.14(3) 2:34.85(3) 3:06.42(2) 3:38.28(2) 4:09.86(2)
31.06 31.35 31.40 31.71 31.57 31.86 31.58

4:41.26(2) 5:12.48(2) 5:44.07(2) 6:15.47(2) 6:47.27(2) 7:18.84(2) 7:50.61(2)
31.40 31.22 31.59 31.40 31.80 31.57 31.77 31.40

3 3 EGOROVA Anna RUS 31 MAY 1998 0.75 8:24.71 8.26 886

29.38(4) 1:00.75(4) 1:32.49(4) 2:04.03(4) 2:35.91(4) 3:07.57(4) 3:39.34(5) 4:11.18(5)
31.37 31.74 31.54 31.88 31.66 31.77 31.84

4:43.12(5) 5:14.81(5) 5:46.82(4) 6:18.70(4) 6:50.69(4) 7:22.49(3) 7:54.23(3)
31.94 31.69 32.01 31.88 31.99 31.80 31.74 30.48

4 6 KOEHLER Sarah GER 20 JUN 1994 0.77 8:25.91 9.46 879

29.07(1) 1:00.03(1) 1:31.35(1) 2:02.94(2) 2:34.72(2) 3:06.56(3) 3:38.53(3) 4:10.40(3)
30.96 31.32 31.59 31.78 31.84 31.97 31.87

4:42.55(3) 5:14.63(4) 5:46.93(5) 6:19.11(5) 6:51.41(5) 7:23.26(5) 7:55.12(4)
32.15 32.08 32.30 32.18 32.30 31.85 31.86 30.79

5 2 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.74 8:26.42 9.97 877

29.96(7) 1:01.53(7) 1:33.32(5) 2:04.82(5) 2:36.16(5) 3:07.59(5) 3:39.27(4) 4:11.10(4)
31.57 31.79 31.50 31.34 31.43 31.68 31.83

4:42.78(4) 5:14.60(3) 5:46.45(3) 6:18.54(3) 6:50.58(3) 7:23.04(4) 7:55.33(5)
31.68 31.82 31.85 32.09 32.04 32.46 32.29 31.09

6 1 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.70 8:30.18 13.73 858

30.22(8) 1:01.94(8) 1:34.00(8) 2:05.87(7) 2:37.73(6) 3:09.59(6) 3:41.71(6) 4:13.71(6)
31.72 32.06 31.87 31.86 31.86 32.12 32.00

4:45.54(6) 5:17.71(6) 5:49.74(6) 6:22.07(6) 6:54.33(6) 7:26.54(6) 7:58.50(6)
31.83 32.17 32.03 32.33 32.26 32.21 31.96 31.68

7 8 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.78 8:33.10 16.65 843

29.52(5) 1:01.16(5) 1:33.41(6) 2:05.82(6) 2:38.17(7) 3:10.50(7) 3:42.71(7) 4:14.89(7)
31.64 32.25 32.41 32.35 32.33 32.21 32.18

4:47.33(7) 5:19.71(7) 5:52.05(7) 6:24.49(7) 6:56.84(7) 7:29.22(7) 8:01.32(7)
32.44 32.38 32.34 32.44 32.35 32.38 32.10 31.78

8 7 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.74 8:35.61 19.16 831

29.66(6) 1:01.46(6) 1:33.97(7) 2:06.44(8) 2:38.89(8) 3:11.21(8) 3:43.46(8) 4:15.83(8)
31.80 32.51 32.47 32.45 32.32 32.25 32.37

4:48.22(8) 5:20.81(8) 5:53.46(8) 6:25.91(8) 6:58.47(8) 7:31.27(8) 8:03.80(8)
32.39 32.59 32.65 32.45 32.56 32.80 32.53 31.81
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BREASTSTROKE MEN
FINAL

Event 106

04 AUG 2018 - 17:13

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Jan (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61

WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48

ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61

EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48

CR   57.89  * PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 03 AUG 201827.34

FINAL

1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.57 26.75 57.10 1001 WR-ER-CR

30.35

2 5 WILBY James GBR 12 NOV 1993 0.70 27.79 58.64 1.54 924

30.85

3 3 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 0.63 28.31 59.06 1.96 905

30.75

4 8 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.60 27.83 59.20 2.10 898

31.37

5 6 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.63 27.68 59.61 2.51 880

31.93

6 7 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.72 27.93 59.62 2.52 879

31.69

7 2 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.65 27.79 59.69 2.59 876

31.90

8 1 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.68 27.40 1:00.15 3.05 856

32.75
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BUTTERFLY WOMEN
FINAL

Event 105

04 AUG 2018 - 17:18

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

WJ   56.46   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37

ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   55.89   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 20 MAY 201626.31

FINAL

1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.67 26.02 56.23 960

30.21

2 5 CHIMROVA Svetlana RUS 15 APR 1996 0.67 26.77 57.40 1.17 902

30.63

3 6 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.68 27.09 57.68 1.45 889

30.59

4 3 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.66 26.95 57.72 1.49 888

30.77

5 7 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.71 27.03 57.77 1.54 885

30.74

6 2 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.68 26.96 57.99 1.76 875

31.03

7 1 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.71 27.38 58.45 2.22 855

31.07

8 8 SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20 NOV 1992 0.70 27.40 58.90 2.67 835

31.50
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m FREESTYLE MEN
SEMI-FINALS

Event 210

04 AUG 2018 - 17:24

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14

ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22

EJ   48.33   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 201723.58

CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

SEMI-FINAL 1

1 4 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.73 23.45 48.21 921 Q

24.76

2 5 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.68 23.53 48.41 0.20 909 Q

24.88

3 6 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.71 23.53 48.58 0.37 900 q

25.05

4 3 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.69 23.76 48.62 0.41 898 q

24.86

5 7 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.73 23.11 48.76 0.55 890 q

25.65

6 8 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.62 23.58 48.93 0.72 881 R

25.35

7 2 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.68 23.52 49.08 0.87 873

25.56

8 1 KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.65 23.77 49.33 1.12 859

25.56

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 17:28

SEMI-FINAL 2

1 4 GRINEV Vladislav RUS 21 JUL 1996 0.69 23.30 48.58 900 Q

25.28

2 3 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.64 22.85 48.72 0.14 892 Q

25.87

3 6 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.63 23.42 48.90 0.32 882 q

25.48

4 5 IZOTOV Danila RUS 02 OCT 1991 0.73 23.61 48.92 0.34 881 R

25.31

5 2 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.68 23.10 48.96 0.38 879

25.86

6 7 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.73 23.83 49.15 0.57 869

25.32

6 1 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.69 23.49 49.15 0.57 869

25.66

8 8 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.69 23.89 49.32 0.74 860

25.43
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m FREESTYLE MEN
SEMI-FINALS

Event 210

04 AUG 2018 - 17:24

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14

ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22

EJ   48.33   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 201723.58

CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

1 1 4 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.73 23.45 48.21 921 Q

24.76

2 1 5 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.68 23.53 48.41 0.20 909 Q

24.88

3 2 4 GRINEV Vladislav RUS 21 JUL 1996 0.69 23.30 48.58 0.37 900 Q

25.28

3 1 6 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.71 23.53 48.58 0.37 900 q

25.05

5 1 3 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.69 23.76 48.62 0.41 898 q

24.86

6 2 3 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.64 22.85 48.72 0.51 892 Q

25.87

7 1 7 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.73 23.11 48.76 0.55 890 q

25.65

8 2 6 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.63 23.42 48.90 0.69 882 q

25.48

9 2 5 IZOTOV Danila RUS 02 OCT 1991 0.73 23.61 48.92 0.71 881 R

25.31

10 1 8 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.62 23.58 48.93 0.72 881 R

25.35

11 2 2 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.68 23.10 48.96 0.75 879

25.86

12 1 2 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.68 23.52 49.08 0.87 873

25.56

13 2 7 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.73 23.83 49.15 0.94 869

25.32

13 2 1 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.69 23.49 49.15 0.94 869

25.66

15 2 8 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.69 23.89 49.32 1.11 860

25.43

16 1 1 KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.65 23.77 49.33 1.12 859

25.56
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
SEMI-FINALS

Event 211

04 AUG 2018 - 17:31

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48

ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:06.16   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 London (GBR) 17 MAY 201630.80

SEMI-FINAL 1

1 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.67 31.77 1:06.99 877 Q

35.22

2 4 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.64 31.63 1:07.01 0.02 876 Q

35.38

3 3 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.72 32.11 1:07.58 0.59 854 q

35.47

4 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.62 32.36 1:07.71 0.72 849 q

35.35

5 2 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 0.74 32.04 1:07.90 0.91 842 R

35.86

6 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.75 31.81 1:07.95 0.96 840 R

36.14

7 1 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.70 31.49 1:08.04 1.05 837

36.55

8 8 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.64 31.97 1:08.40 1.41 824

36.43

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 17:36

SEMI-FINAL 2

1 5 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.68 32.78 1:05.87 922 Q CR

33.09

2 3 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.69 31.87 1:07.08 1.21 873 Q

35.21

3 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.59 33.20 1:07.16 1.29 870 q

33.96

4 6 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.73 31.95 1:07.61 1.74 853 q

35.66

5 2 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.71 31.97 1:07.96 2.09 840

35.99

6 1 CLARK Imogen GBR 01 JUN 1999 0.68 32.17 1:08.36 2.49 825

36.19

7 7 SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 0.75 31.46 1:08.59 2.72 817

37.13

8 8 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN 23 MAR 1996 0.77 32.74 1:08.76 2.89 811

36.02
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
SEMI-FINALS

Event 211

04 AUG 2018 - 17:31

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48

ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:06.16   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 London (GBR) 17 MAY 201630.80

1 2 5 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.68 32.78 1:05.87 922 Q CR

33.09

2 1 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.67 31.77 1:06.99 1.12 877 Q

35.22

3 1 4 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.64 31.63 1:07.01 1.14 876 Q

35.38

4 2 3 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.69 31.87 1:07.08 1.21 873 Q

35.21

5 2 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.59 33.20 1:07.16 1.29 870 q

33.96

6 1 3 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.72 32.11 1:07.58 1.71 854 q

35.47

7 2 6 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.73 31.95 1:07.61 1.74 853 q

35.66

8 1 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.62 32.36 1:07.71 1.84 849 q

35.35

9 1 2 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 0.74 32.04 1:07.90 2.03 842 R

35.86

10 1 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.75 31.81 1:07.95 2.08 840 R

36.14

11 2 2 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.71 31.97 1:07.96 2.09 840

35.99

12 1 1 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.70 31.49 1:08.04 2.17 837

36.55

13 2 1 CLARK Imogen GBR 01 JUN 1999 0.68 32.17 1:08.36 2.49 825

36.19

14 1 8 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.64 31.97 1:08.40 2.53 824

36.43

15 2 7 SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 0.75 31.46 1:08.59 2.72 817

37.13

16 2 8 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN 23 MAR 1996 0.77 32.74 1:08.76 2.89 811

36.02
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m BUTTERFLY MEN
SEMI-FINALS

Event 212

04 AUG 2018 - 17:40

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14

ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39

EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14

CR   1:52.91   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201625.10 53.79 1:23.38

SEMI-FINAL 1

1 4 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.71 26.27 56.37 1:26.71 1:55.26 905 Q

30.10 30.34 28.55

2 5 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.65 25.82 55.17 1:25.14 1:56.16 0.90 884 Q

29.35 29.97 31.02

3 2 SHEMBEREV Maksym AZE 25 SEP 1993 0.78 27.21 57.03 1:26.46 1:56.21 0.95 883 q

29.82 29.43 29.75

4 3 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.68 26.20 56.33 1:26.42 1:56.58 1.32 875 q

30.13 30.09 30.16

5 6 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.76 26.41 56.02 1:26.52 1:57.38 2.12 857 R

29.61 30.50 30.86

6 7 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.69 25.95 55.67 1:26.79 1:58.26 3.00 838

29.72 31.12 31.47

7 8 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09 DEC 1996 0.62 26.92 56.94 1:27.60 1:58.28 3.02 837

30.02 30.66 30.68

8 1 STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.69 26.58 57.26 1:27.80 1:59.46 4.20 813

30.68 30.54 31.66
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SEMI-FINAL 2

1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 25.30 54.59 1:25.45 1:55.48 900 Q

29.29 30.86 30.03

2 5 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.63 26.08 55.63 1:26.00 1:55.83 0.35 892 Q

29.55 30.37 29.83

3 3 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.71 26.18 55.71 1:26.06 1:56.68 1.20 872 q

29.53 30.35 30.62

4 2 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.68 26.24 56.05 1:26.25 1:56.87 1.39 868 q

29.81 30.20 30.62

5 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.72 25.81 55.16 1:25.81 1:57.20 1.72 861 R

29.35 30.65 31.39

6 7 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.79 26.18 56.05 1:26.70 1:57.47 1.99 855

29.87 30.65 30.77

7 8 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.70 26.11 55.94 1:26.87 1:57.91 2.43 845

29.83 30.93 31.04

8 1 BERLINCIONI Filippo ITA 02 MAR 1996 0.65 26.52 56.40 1:26.92 1:58.09 2.61 841

29.88 30.52 31.17
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m BUTTERFLY MEN
SEMI-FINALS

Event 212

04 AUG 2018 - 17:40

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14

ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39

EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14

CR   1:52.91   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201625.10 53.79 1:23.38

1 1 4 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.71 26.27 56.37 1:26.71 1:55.26 905 Q

30.10 30.34 28.55

2 2 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 25.30 54.59 1:25.45 1:55.48 0.22 900 Q

29.29 30.86 30.03

3 2 5 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.63 26.08 55.63 1:26.00 1:55.83 0.57 892 Q

29.55 30.37 29.83

4 1 5 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.65 25.82 55.17 1:25.14 1:56.16 0.90 884 Q

29.35 29.97 31.02

5 1 2 SHEMBEREV Maksym AZE 25 SEP 1993 0.78 27.21 57.03 1:26.46 1:56.21 0.95 883 q

29.82 29.43 29.75

6 1 3 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.68 26.20 56.33 1:26.42 1:56.58 1.32 875 q

30.13 30.09 30.16

7 2 3 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.71 26.18 55.71 1:26.06 1:56.68 1.42 872 q

29.53 30.35 30.62

8 2 2 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.68 26.24 56.05 1:26.25 1:56.87 1.61 868 q

29.81 30.20 30.62

9 2 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.72 25.81 55.16 1:25.81 1:57.20 1.94 861 R

29.35 30.65 31.39

10 1 6 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.76 26.41 56.02 1:26.52 1:57.38 2.12 857 R

29.61 30.50 30.86

11 2 7 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.79 26.18 56.05 1:26.70 1:57.47 2.21 855

29.87 30.65 30.77

12 2 8 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.70 26.11 55.94 1:26.87 1:57.91 2.65 845

29.83 30.93 31.04

13 2 1 BERLINCIONI Filippo ITA 02 MAR 1996 0.65 26.52 56.40 1:26.92 1:58.09 2.83 841

29.88 30.52 31.17

14 1 7 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.69 25.95 55.67 1:26.79 1:58.26 3.00 838

29.72 31.12 31.47

15 1 8 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09 DEC 1996 0.62 26.92 56.94 1:27.60 1:58.28 3.02 837

30.02 30.66 30.68

16 1 1 STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.69 26.58 57.26 1:27.80 1:59.46 4.20 813

30.68 30.54 31.66
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BACKSTROKE WOMEN
SEMI-FINALS

Event 213

04 AUG 2018 - 17:49

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.21  * DAVIES Georgia GBR1990 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
EJ   27.90   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Helsinki (FIN) 06 JUL 2018
CR   27.21  * DAVIES Georgia GBR1990 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

SEMI-FINAL 1

1 4 FESIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.73 27.49 953 Q

2 6 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13 FEB 1995 0.58 27.86 0.37 916 Q

3 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.59 27.91 0.42 911 q

4 7 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.64 27.96 0.47 906 R

5 8 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.59 28.08 0.59 894 R

6 2 DE WAARD Maaike Anna C. NED 11 OCT 1996 0.71 28.09 0.60 893

7 3 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.71 28.14 0.65 889

8 1 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.62 28.70 1.21 838
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SEMI-FINAL 2

1 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 0.61 27.46 956 Q

2 5 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.55 27.62 0.16 940 Q

3 7 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.60 27.72 0.26 930 q

4 6 TOUSSAINT Kira Marije NED 22 MAY 1994 0.52 27.92 0.46 910 q

5 8 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 0.66 27.94 0.48 908 q

6 3 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.55 28.11 0.65 892

7 1 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.63 28.32 0.86 872

8 2 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.58 28.77 1.31 832
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BACKSTROKE WOMEN
SEMI-FINALS

Event 213

04 AUG 2018 - 17:49

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.21  * DAVIES Georgia GBR1990 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
EJ   27.90   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Helsinki (FIN) 06 JUL 2018
CR   27.21  * DAVIES Georgia GBR1990 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

1 2 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 0.61 27.46 956 Q

2 1 4 FESIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.73 27.49 0.03 953 Q

3 2 5 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.55 27.62 0.16 940 Q

4 2 7 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.60 27.72 0.26 930 q

5 1 6 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13 FEB 1995 0.58 27.86 0.40 916 Q

6 1 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.59 27.91 0.45 911 q

7 2 6 TOUSSAINT Kira Marije NED 22 MAY 1994 0.52 27.92 0.46 910 q

8 2 8 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 0.66 27.94 0.48 908 q

9 1 7 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.64 27.96 0.50 906 R

10 1 8 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.59 28.08 0.62 894 R

11 1 2 DE WAARD Maaike Anna C. NED 11 OCT 1996 0.71 28.09 0.63 893

12 2 3 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.55 28.11 0.65 892

13 1 3 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.71 28.14 0.68 889

14 2 1 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.63 28.32 0.86 872

15 1 1 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.62 28.70 1.24 838

16 2 2 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.58 28.77 1.31 832
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BACKSTROKE MEN
FINAL

Event 104

04 AUG 2018 - 18:18

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.25  * KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 03 AUG 2018
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.25  * KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 03 AUG 2018
CR   24.07   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 12 AUG 2010

FINAL

1 5 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.68 24.00 1005 WR-WJ-ER

2 4 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.56 24.55 0.55 938

3 6 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.62 24.64 0.64 928

4 3 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.57 24.69 0.69 923

5 7 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.62 24.83 0.83 907

6 2 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.68 25.04 1.04 884

7 8 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.60 25.14 1.14 874

8 1 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 0.60 25.41 1.41 846
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m FREESTYLE WOMEN
FINAL

Event 103

04 AUG 2018 - 18:23

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   23.85  * BLUME Pernille DEN1994 Glasgow (GBR) 03 AUG 2018

FINAL

1 5 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.69 23.74 991 CR

2 4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 0.61 23.75 0.01 989

3 6 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.71 24.21 0.47 934

4 3 KAMENEVA Mariia RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.68 24.40 0.66 912

5 7 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.69 25.04 1.30 844

6 2 VAN VLIET Tamara Mariska NED 31 DEC 1994 0.68 25.11 1.37 837

7 1 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.60 25.14 1.40 834

8 8 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.62 25.16 1.42 832
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 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 200m FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED
FINAL

Event 114

04 AUG 2018 - 18:28

ER   7:22.33   Target Time    1:50.60 3:41.20 5:31.80

CR   7:33.16  * RUSSIA RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 20181:47.46 3:35.04 5:34.17

FINAL

1 3 GER GERMANY 7:28.43 CR

HEIDTMANN Jacob (M) 06 NOV 1994 0.72 25.19 51.89 1:19.24 1:46.52 1:46.52     

MUEHLLEITNER Henning (M) 15 JUL 1997 0.30 25.30 52.55 1:19.94 1:47.32 3:33.84     

FOOS Reva (W) 15 SEP 1993 0.12 27.34 57.15 1:27.73 1:58.25 5:32.09     

BRUHN Annika (W) 05 OCT 1992 0.40 26.81 56.03 1:26.01 1:56.34 7:28.43

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 7:29.37 0.94

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail (M) 05 AUG 1998 0.65 24.28 50.99 1:18.96 1:47.10 1:47.10     

DOVGALYUK Mikhail (M) 03 JUN 1995 0.29 24.52 51.55 1:19.11 1:47.37 3:34.47     

SALAMATINA Valeriia (W) 19 SEP 1998 0.34 27.14 56.41 1:26.66 1:56.18 5:30.65     

ANDREEVA Viktoriia (W) 21 JUN 1992 0.26 26.55 56.36 1:27.43 1:58.72 7:29.37

3 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:29.72 1.29

MILNE Stephen (M) 29 APR 1994 0.70 25.09 52.21 1:20.26 1:47.77 1:47.77     

MCLEAN Craig R (M) 25 OCT 1998 0.23 25.18 52.30 1:20.13 1:48.34 3:36.11     

GREENSLADE Kathryn (W) 18 JAN 1998 0.35 27.51 56.76 1:27.07 1:57.81 5:33.92     

ANDERSON Freya (W) 04 MAR 2001 0.47 27.25 56.32 1:26.63 1:55.80 7:29.72

4 1 HUN HUNGARY 7:31.19 2.76

MILAK Kristof (M) 20 FEB 2000 0.69 24.87 52.85 1:20.52 1:48.04 1:48.04     

NEMETH Nandor (M) 19 NOV 1999 0.15 24.30 51.66 1:19.40 1:46.90 3:34.94     

HOSSZU Katinka (W) 03 MAY 1989 0.55 26.82 56.73 1:26.90 1:57.31 5:32.25     

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna (W) 03 APR 1989 0.31 27.15 56.93 1:27.58 1:58.94 7:31.19

5 6 ITA ITALY 7:32.37 3.94

MEGLI Filippo (M) 10 MAY 1997 0.64 25.18 52.10 1:19.83 1:47.48 1:47.48     

PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio (M) 07 MAY 1998 0.34 25.67 52.89 1:21.04 1:48.37 3:35.85     

PELLEGRINI Federica (W) 05 AUG 1988 0.32 27.13 56.80 1:27.02 1:56.76 5:32.61     

PANZIERA Margherita (W) 12 AUG 1995 0.11 27.86 58.00 1:29.25 1:59.76 7:32.37

6 2 NED NETHERLANDS 7:32.39 3.96

STOLK Kyle (M) 28 JUN 1996 0.72 25.32 52.88 1:20.66 1:48.64 1:48.64     

PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes (M) 04 NOV 1996 0.15 24.03 51.30 1:18.87 1:47.79 3:36.43     

HEEMSKERK Femke (W) 21 SEP 1987 0.28 25.92 55.07 1:25.04 1:56.13 5:32.56     

NEUMANN Robin Marian (W) 12 DEC 1997 0.27 27.82 57.41 1:28.22 1:59.83 7:32.39

7 7 ISR ISRAEL 7:40.07 11.64

LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.70 25.39 52.55 1:20.19 1:47.87 1:47.87     

NAMIR Daniel (M) 12 AUG 1997 0.30 25.40 52.80 1:20.96 1:48.71 3:36.58     

GORBENKO Anastasya (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.17 27.91 59.06 1:30.07 2:02.47 5:39.05     

MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.24 27.29 57.99 1:29.60 2:01.02 7:40.07

8 8 SVK SLOVAKIA 8:03.50 35.07

NAGY Richard (M) 09 MAR 1993 0.69 26.18 54.56 1:23.78 1:52.65 1:52.65     

HALAS Adam (M) 02 AUG 1998 0.28 25.57 54.61 1:25.32 1:56.77 3:49.42     

TRNIKOVA Nikoleta (W) 29 JUL 2002 0.47 29.76 1:03.02 1:36.91 2:10.24 5:59.66     

BENKOVA Laura (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.35 28.79 1:00.26 1:32.30 2:03.84 8:03.50
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